VALPES
VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM
DSBA1433 Révision 12/09/2011
VALPES
VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM
VRX 25-45-75 Nm - VSX 100-150-300 Nm
1
14

VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM
VRX 25-45-75 Nm - VSX 100-150-300 Nm ACTIONNEUR ÉLECTRIQUE
E L E C T R I C  A C T U AT O R
Code
Étoile / Fixation
Star drive nut /
Connection
Couple
Torque
Tensions
Voltages
Puissance
Power
Tps de manoeuvre
operating time
VRX25.70A.G00 17 F05/F07 25Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 7s
VRX25.70B.G00 17 F05/F07 25Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 7s
VRX45.70A.G00 17 F05/F07 45Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VRX45.70B.G00 17 F05/F07 45Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VRX75.70A.G00 17 F05/F07 75Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 20s
VRX75.70B.G00 17 F05/F07 75Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 20s
VSX100.90A.G00 22 F07/F10 100Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VSX100.90B.G00 22 F07/F10 100Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VSX150.90A.G00 22 F07/F10 150Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 30s
VSX150.90B.G00 22 F07/F10 150Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 30s
VSX300.90A.G00 22 F07/F10 300Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 50s
VSX300.90B.G00 22 F07/F10 300Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 50s
Code
Étoile / Fixation
Star drive nut /
Connection
Couple
Torque
Tensions
Voltages
Puissance
Power
Tps de manoeuvre
operating time
VRX25.709.R00 17 F05/F07 25Nm 400V TRI 52W 10s
VRX45.709.R00 17 F05/F07 45Nm 400V TRI 52W 10s
VRX75.709.R00 17 F05/F07 75Nm 400V TRI 52W 15s
VSX100.909.R00 22 F07/F10 100Nm 400V TRI 135W 10s
VSX150.909.R00 22 F07/F10 150Nm 400V TRI 135W 20s
VSX300.909.R00 22 F07/F10 300Nm 400V TRI 135W 35s
MODÈLE ATEX MULTIVOLT / MULTIVOLT ATEX MODEL
MODÈLE ATEX 400V TRIPHASÉ / 400V THREE-PHASE ATEX MODEL
ATEX - II 2 GD Ex d IIB T5 - tD A21 IP67 T95°
OPTIONS

The advantage of it is actuator could not ne derive if failure battery pack is detected.
MODÈLE ATEX MULTIVOLT FAILSAFE / FAILSAFE MULTIVOLT ATEX MODEL
ATEX - II 2 GD Ex d IIB T5 - tD A21 IP67 T95°
Code
Étoile / Fixation
Star drive nut /
Connection
Couple
Torque
Tensions
Voltages
Puissance
Power
Tps de manoeuvre
operating time
VRX25.70A.GS2 17 F05/F07 25Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 7s
VRX25.70B.GS2 17 F05/F07 25Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 7s
VRX45.70A.GS2 17 F05/F07 45Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VRX45.70B.GS2 17 F05/F07 45Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VRX75.70A.GS2 17 F05/F07 75Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 20s
VRX75.70B.GS2 17 F05/F07 75Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 20s
VSX100.90A.GS2 22 F07/F10 100Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VSX100.90B.GS2 22 F07/F10 100Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VSX150.90A.GS2 22 F07/F10 150Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 30s
VSX150.90B.GS2 22 F07/F10 150Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 30s
VSX300.90A.GS2 22 F07/F10 300Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 60s
VSX300.90B.GS2 22 F07/F10 300Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 60s
VALPES
VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM
8
14DSBA1433 Révision 12/09/2011

in its position.
In the both cases, when the control signal is restored, the actuator reach automatically the position corresponding to control signal
value.
Code
Étoile / Fixation
Star drive nut /
Connection
Couple
Torque
Tensions
Voltages
Puissance
Power
Tps de manoeuvre
operating time
VRX25.70A.GP5 17 F05/F07 25Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 7s (15s*)
VRX25.70B.GP5 17 F05/F07 25Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 7s (15s*)
VRX45.70A.GP5 17 F05/F07 45Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VRX45.70B.GP5 17 F05/F07 45Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VRX75.70A.GP5 17 F05/F07 75Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 20s
VRX75.70B.GP5 17 F05/F07 75Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 20s
VSX100.90A.GP5 22 F07/F10 100Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VSX100.90B.GP5 22 F07/F10 100Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VSX150.90A.GP5 22 F07/F10 150Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 30s
VSX150.90B.GP5 22 F07/F10 150Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 30s
VSX300.90A.GP5 22 F07/F10 300Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 60s
VSX300.90B.GP5 22 F07/F10 300Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 60s
MODÈLE ATEX POSI / POSI ATEX MODEL
VALPES
VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM 11
14DSBA1433 Révision 12/09/2011

These 3 positions are drived by 4 switches (FCO,FCF,FCIO and FCIF) and 3 switchs for feed back signal
Switches FC1,FC2 are NO contact ( close the circuit in extreme position) and FC3 is a NC contact (open the circuit in intermediate
position)
Code
Étoile / Fixation
Star drive nut /
Connection
Couple
Torque
Tensions
Voltages
Puissance
Power
Tps de manoeuvre
operating time
VRX25.70A.GF3 17 F05/F07 25Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 7s
VRX25.70B.GF3 17 F05/F07 25Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 7s
VRX45.70A.GF3 17 F05/F07 45Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VRX45.70B.GF3 17 F05/F07 45Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VRX75.70A.GF3 17 F05/F07 75Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 20s
VRX75.70B.GF3 17 F05/F07 75Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 20s
VSX100.90A.GF3 22 F07/F10 100Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 15s
VSX100.90B.GF3 22 F07/F10 100Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 15s
VSX150.90A.GF3 22 F07/F10 150Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 30s
VSX150.90B.GF3 22 F07/F10 150Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 30s
VSX300.90A.GF3 22 F07/F10 300Nm 100V à/to 240V 50/60Hz (100V à/to 350V DC) 45W 60s
VSX300.90B.GF3 22 F07/F10 300Nm 15V à/to 30V 50/60Hz (12V à/to 48V DC) 45W 60s
MODÈLE ATEX GF3 / GF3 ATEX MODEL
ÉTAT DES CONTACTS SELON LA POSITION DE LA VANNE / SWITCHES STATUTS ACCORDING VALVE POSITION
VALPES
VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM 14